Rangliste Thaler Volksbikerennen vom 29.04.2017

Fun Senioren 1

Rang

1.

2.

13.
14.

15.
16.
17.

Nr
106

136

209
119
176

196
163
183
1"
117
214
174

108
184

59
182
205

Name

Deplazes Sascha
Farer Marcel

Kaufmann Thomas
Walser Reto
Heinze Patrick

Fah Guido

Hinder Pascal
Gilomen Bernhard
Dasoli Riccardo
Hutter Armin
Baumann Patrick
Bléchlinger Marcel

Weder Dario
Eichmann Michael

Siliess Fabian
Savkovic Alexander
Huber Matthias

Jg
1975

1977

1976
1968
1971

1974
1972
1973
1969
1968
1971
1969

1971
1973

1969
1971
1971

Ort

Sedrun
Heerbrugg

Rorschacherberg
Zuzwil
Waldstatt

Benken
FUSSACH
Buchs
Felsberg
Kriessern
Oberbiiren
Heiden

Diepoldsau
Thal

Gommiswald
St. Gallen
Rheineck

Team
BMC Bike Team
disentis.shop

Cha Cha Cycling Team -
Radsport Frei

bischibike

Team Vesto.ch / RMC
Gossau

2-Rad Kamer Benken
RV DORNBIRN
RRCBern

Cycling Project
bsk-Graf MTB Team
bischibike/kopierpapier
Team bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch

Bsk Graf/Rv Altenrhein

Team Signer RV
Altenrhein

Team Koach
Green Hornet Racing
RV Altenrhein

12:29.0

13:222

13:36.9
14:20.0
14:31.9

14:57.7
15:09.1
15:01.7
15:27 .1
15:23.1
15:336
15:205

15:36.3
15:21.9

16:07.3
17:10.6
16:00.1

2
13:40.7

14:41.9

15:16.6
15:23.0
16:018

16:22.8
16:40.9
17:01.1
16:44 .1
17:29.9
17:00.9
17:24.1

17:09.7
17:28.2

17:49.7
18:58.1

3
13:30.4

15:00.2

15:30.8
15:54.2
16:29.7

16:416
16:44.0
16:47 6
16:40.6
17:23.9
17:43.4
17:27.0

17:298
18:22.2

18:18.2
19:56.8

4
13:45.0

15:08.4

15:20.3
15:40.0
16:18.1

16:31.0
16:23.8
16:09.9
16:29.6
17:155
17:195
17:523

18:106
18:14.0

18:35.1
21:055

Gesamt
53:250

58:126

59:446
01:01:17 .1
01:03:214

01:04:332
01:04:57.7
01:05:00.3
01:05:21.3
01:07:32.4
01:07:37.3
01:08:03.9

01:08:26.4
01:09:26.4

01:10:50.3
01:17:11.0
(16:00.1)



